
Harsh Environment 
Protection With Easy On, 
Easy Off Hook & Loop 
Closure
DURA WRAP (DWN) is the answer to organizing and controlling wires, 
cables, and hoses that are subjected to constant and extreme use. The 
flexible sleeve is made from tightly woven ballistic nylon with an aggressive, 
industrial strength hook and loop closure. DURA WRAP is used on wires to keep 
them together, on hoses and cables to prevent abrasion damage, and can be 
used on chains to keep them from ruining expensive finished surfaces. Dura 
Wrap reduces expensive downtime thanks to its easy retro fit installation. No 
disassembly required. DWN is extremely flexible and easy to install over single or 
multiple hoses. In the event of a hose rupture, the high strength sleeving helps 
prevent high pressure fluid from becoming a danger to equipment operators and 
other personnel.

Nominal
Size

Part 
#

Wall
Thickness

Hook & Loop
Width

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1”
1 1/2”

2”
2 1/2”

3”
3 1/2”

4”
4 1/2”

6”
8”
12”

DWN1.00BK
DWN1.50BK
DWN2.00BK
DWN2.50BK
DWN3.00BK
DWN3.50BK
DWN4.00BK
DWN4.50BK
DWN6.00BK
DWN8.00BK 
DWN12.0BK

.026”

.026”

.026”

.026”

.026”

.026”

.026”

.026”

.026”

.026”

.026”

1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1” 

1 1/2”

150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’

25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK) 
Black (BK)

5.40
7.00
8.20
9.40
11.40
12.60
14.00
15.40
19.20
25.00
48.00

630 950 2,500 3,500 4,400 *8,500 13,000

HIGH EXTREMELY HIGH

Abrasion Resistance

• 8,500 Cycles*
• Tightly Woven Ballistic  
 Nylon Construction
• Heavy Duty, Oversized
 Hook & Loop Closure
• Repels Liquids
• Easy Retro Fit    
 Installation

DWN is perfect 
for protecting 
hydraulic pistons 
in harsh 
environments.

Harsh Environment Harsh Environment 
Protection With Easy On, 
Easy Off Hook & Loop 

DURA WRAP (DWN) is the answer to organizing and controlling wires, 
cables, and hoses that are subjected to constant and extreme use. The 
flexible sleeve is made from tightly woven ballistic nylon with an aggressive, 
industrial strength hook and loop closure. DURA WRAP is used on wires to keep 

25

1 (833) SLEEVING
www.techflex.com

25

HEAVY
DUTY


