

## Harsh Environment Protection With Easy On, Easy Off Hook & Loop Closure

DURA WRAP (DWN) is the answer to organizing and controlling wires, cables, and hoses that are subjected to constant and extreme use. The flexible sleeve is made from tightly woven ballistic nylon with an aggressive, industrial strength hook and loop closure. DURA WRAP is used on wires to keep them together, on hoses and cables to prevent abrasion damage, and can be used on chains to keep them from ruining expensive finished surfaces. Dura Wrap reduces expensive downtime thanks to its easy retro fit installation. No disassembly required. DWN is extremely flexible and easy to install over single or multiple hoses. In the event of a hose rupture, the high strength sleeving helps prevent high pressure fluid from becoming a danger to equipment operators and other personnel.



Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Hook & Loop Width	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
				Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1″	DWN1.00BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	5.40
1 1/2″	DWN1.50BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	7.00
2″	DWN2.00BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	8.20
2 1/2″	DWN2.50BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	9.40
3″	DWN3.00BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	11.40
3 1/2″	DWN3.50BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	12.60
4″	DWN4.00BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	14.00
4 1/2″	DWN4.50BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	15.40
6″	DWN6.00BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	19.20
8″	DWN8.00BK	.026″	1″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	25.00
12″	DWN12.0BK	.026″	1 1/2″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	48.00

630

Abrasion Resistance

4,400

\*8,500

EXTREMELY HIGH

13.000

3,500

2,500

950

HIGH



- Tightly Woven Ballistic Nylon Construction
- Heavy Duty, Oversized Hook & Loop Closure
- Repels Liquids
- Easy Retro Fit Installation





